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AIRCRAFT SPECIFICATIONS SHEET

EQUIPMENT
+ Emergency light

* Smoke detector

+ Cargo restraint net

+ Rescue hoist - Goodrich
+ Auxiliary fuel tank

+ Inlet barrier filter

+ Heli Access steps

+ External video camera

SERIAL NUMBER

41578

PRICE
Please Call

+ HEELS + Baggage bay anchor system
« First aid kit « Emergency floats

+ Life rafts - Liebherr

+ Cargo hook provisions

* T/R Pitch angle increased

+ Marine protection

* Rotor brake

+ Main battery - 44 Ah

CONTACT P. +1 604 669 6406
C. +1778 989 8306

. brad@intaviation.ca

AGUSTA AW139

FOR SALE OR LEASE

MANUFACTURED LOCATION

2022 Mexico

TOTAL TIME AVAILABLE

3,441.60 HRS Immediately
HIGHLIGHTS

+ 7,000 kg MTOW
« Offshore configuration

INTERIOR

+ Twelve (12) passenger seats
+ Passenger ICS - 12/15 Pax

+ Air conditioning

www.intaviation.com
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AIRCRAFT SPECIFICATIONS SHEET

AVIONICS
+ Dual GPS

+ Dual transponder

* Dual VHF NAV/COMM/VOR
+ Weather radar

+ Air data module

+ Radio altimeter

* Flight data recorder

* HUMS

* TCAS I

* Dual radar altimeter

+ AIS Transponder

* VHF FM Marine transceiver
* QAR

+ EGPWS

CONTACT

SBAS with FMS
With ADS-B out
Honeywell Primus Epic system, Phase 8

Hoeywell Primus 701

With RIPS

RT-300

NAT NPX 138

P. +1 604 669 6406
C. +1778 989 8306

MAJOR COMPONENTS

Main rotor hub assembly
Main rotor blade

Main rotor blade

Main rotor blade

Main rotor blade

Main rotor blade

Main rotor rotating swashplate
Main gearbox
Intermediate gearbox
Tail gearbox

Tail rotor hub assembly
Power section #1

Power section #2

LIMIT
46,000

50,200
50,200
50,200
50,200
50,200
17,300
5,000
7,500
7,500
34,500
5,000

5,000

REMAINING
42,558.0

25,810.0
25,810.0
37,248.0
37,861.0
37,248.0
13,858.0
2,558.0
4,058.0
2,420.0
31,058.0
74.0

428.0

%
92.5%

51.4%

51.4%

74.2%

75.4%

T4.2%

80.1%

51.2%

54.1%

32.3%

90.0%

1.5%

8.6%

* Aircraft details are based on the information provided and subject to verification during the

purchase process

E. brad@intaviation.ca

www.intaviation.com




