



AGUSTA AW139

FOR SALE OR LEASE

SERIAL NUMBER MANUFACTURED		LOCATION	
41578	2022	Mexico	
PRICE	TOTAL TIME	AVAILABLE	
Please Call	3,441.6 HRS	Immediately	

EQUIPMENT		
• Emergency light	• HEELS	Baggage bay anchor system
Smoke detector	• First aid kit	• Emergency floats
Cargo restraint net	• Life rafts - Liebherr	
Rescue hoist - Goodrich	Cargo hook provisions	
Auxiliary fuel tank	T/R Pitch angle increased	
Inlet barrier filter	Marine protection	
• Heli Access steps	Rotor brake	
External video camera	• Main battery - 44 Ah	

HIGHLIGHTS

- 7,000 kg MTOW
- Offshore configuration

INTERIOR

- Twelve (12) passenger seats
- Passenger ICS 12/15 Pax
- Air conditioning





AVIONICS	
• Dual GPS	SBAS with FMS
Dual transponder	With ADS-B out
Dual VHF NAV/COMM/VOR	Honeywell Primus Epic system, Phase 8
Weather radar	Hoeywell Primus 701
Air data module	
Radio altimeter	
Flight data recorder	With RIPS
• HUMS	
• TCAS II	
Dual radar altimeter	RT-300
AIS Transponder	
VHF FM Marine transceiver	NAT NPX 138
• QAR	
• EGPWS	

MAJOR COMPONENTS	LIMIT	REMAINING	%
Main rotor hub assembly	46,000	42,558.0	92.5%
Main rotor blade	50,200	25,810.0	51.4%
Main rotor blade	50,200	25,810.0	51.4%
Main rotor blade	50,200	37,248.0	74.2%
Main rotor blade	50,200	37,861.0	75.4%
Main rotor blade	50,200	37,248.0	74.2%
Main rotor rotating swashplate	17,300	13,858.0	80.1%
Main gearbox	5,000	2,558.0	51.2%
Intermediate gearbox	7,500	4,058.0	54.1%
Tail gearbox	7,500	2,420.0	32.3%
Tail rotor hub assembly	34,500	31,058.0	90.0%
Power section #1	5,000	74.0	1.5%
Power section #2	5,000	428.0	8.6%

^{*} Aircraft details are based on the information provided and subject to verification during the purchase process

